SM
ART EN
ERG
Y
Smart EV Charging with SolarEdge
	 Wi-Fi enabled, level 2 charging station, with up to 40A
(9.6kW) charging power
	 Control and monitoring via app - including remote

Smart EV Charger
For North America
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Number Description
SE-EV-SA-KIT-LJ40N Smart EV Charger- including cable and holder. NEMA 14-50 AC plug
SE-EV-SA-KIT-LJ40P Smart EV Charger- including cable and holder. NEMA 6-50 AC plug
SE-EV-KIT-25J40-2 Replacement EV charging cable
SE-EV-HLD-T1-V2 Replacement cable holder